


Glenn & Kellie Beaubelle 

925.254.1212
For more informa�on: 

TheBeaubelleGroup.com
Email:

Glenn@TheBeaubelleGroup.com
CABRE# 00678426, 01165322

COMING SOON ~ LAFAYETTE
1 ACRE FLAT IN HAPPY VALLEY

An excep�onal gated estate in Lafaye�e’s Upper Happy 
Valley is a dream-come-true for those desiring an exclusive 

and �meless East Bay residence. 

Open the gates to the grand, tree-lined entrance into this 
extraordinary acre property featuring a custom-built and 
updated single-level ranch-style home. The professional 

landscaped park-like se�ng create an ultra-private 
sanctuary.

Approximately 3,343 square feet of living space 
showcases refinished hardwood floors, gorgeous millwork, 

soaring ceilings, recessed ligh�ng, and a freshly painted 
interior. Five bedrooms and three bathrooms include a          

two-bedroom/one-bathroom detached and                    
updated guesthouse. 

Price and address upon request.



Compass is a licensed real estate broker (01991628) in the State of California and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws. All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only. Information is compiled from sources deemed reliable but is subject to errors, omissions, changes in price,
condition, sale, or withdraw without notice. No statement is made as to accuracy of any description. All measurements and square footages are approximate. Exact dimensions can be obtained by retaining the services of an architect or engineer. This is not intended to solicit properties already listed.

STEPHANIE MULL · DRE #01955633

925.878.1896

STEPHANIE@STELLAANDSTEPHANIE.COM

STELLA TSAKONAS · DRE #01363574

925.878.6603

STELLA@STELLAANDSTEPHANIE.COM

TOP 1% OF REALTORS IN CONTRA COSTA COUNTY

64 CAMINO ENCINAS, ORINDA · ORINDAMODERN.COM
4 BEDROOMS I 3 BATHROOMS I 2,450 SQ. FT. I .4 ACRES | CALL FOR DETAILS! 

118 BATES COURT, ORINDA · 118BATES.COM
SOLD AT A RECORD-HIGH PRICE OF $1,216 PER SQ. FT.! | OFFERED AT $2,100,000 · SOLD FOR $3,200,000

PUT OUR PROVEN SUCCESS TO WORK FOR YOU

JUST LISTED!

JUST SOLD WITH 21 OFFERS!

STELLAANDSTEPHANIE.COM





Office:  925-998-7898 | ct@clarkthompson.com    
www.clarkthompson.com     

                

CALBRE# 00903367

20 Whitfield Court, Pleasant Hill

14 Bobol ink  Road,  Or inda

5 bd|4.5 ba|3597 sqft|.53 ac| $2,850,000



Burton Valley Rancher 
with Beautiful Pool 
525 Silverado Drive, Lafayette 

4 BD | 2 BA | 2175 SF | 0.31 AC

OFFERED AT $1,695,000

Gorgeous Orinda Home
with Cottage
127 Las Vegas Road, Orinda

MAIN HOUSE:

3 BD | 2 BA | 2270 SF | 0.35 AC

COTTAGE:

1 BD | 1 BA | 740 SF

Office & Family Room

OFFERED AT $1,595,000

Burton Valley Gem
PENDING

Compass is a real estate broker licensed by the State of California and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws. License Number 01527235. All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only and is compiled from sources deemed 

finolafellner.com | finola.fellner@compass.com | 925.890.7807 | DRE 01428834

A  L I F E T I M E  I N  L A M O R I N D A





Oakland

Orinda

Orinda

Lafayette Moraga Alamo

Orinda

Walnut CreekPleasant Hill

1698 Parkside Dr        $710,000 
2/2.5 1,515 sf. Updated TH, end unit, 2 pkg spaces, 
Commuter’s Dream location

Tom Stack                                        925-878-9964
TomStack.com                                                                   Lic#01501769

16 Saint Louis Lane        $1,149,000
3/2.5  2198 sf

Tom Stack                                       925-878-9964
TomStack.com                                                                   Lic#01501769

3 Wellesley Ct     $3,875,000 
7 BD / 6.5 BA  Contemporary Estate, panoramic views, 5300 
Sq. Ft., detached full in-law-unit. Off Happy Valley Road.

Laura Abrams                           510-697-3225
3Wellesley.com                                                    Lic#01272382

3 Embarcadero #335         $375,000
Updated 1 BD / 1 BA in Jack London Square, open fl oor plan, 
sliding door to balcony, SUBZERO fridge, plantation shutters. 

Cathy Schultheis                             510-915-2277
                   Lic #01005765

Vacant Lot 221 El Toyonal   $600,000
Shovel ready to build! Fully approved permits for a 4 BD 
/ 3 BA, 2,644 sq. ft. home. Buy today, Build tomorrow.

Laura Abrams                             510-697-3225
221eltoyonal.com                                        Lic#01272382

125 Canon Dr       $1,650,000
3 BD / 2 BA 

Two housing structures. Huge, beautiful lot. Great location.

Ana Zimmank                                  925-640-6008
                     Lic#00469962

4077 Coralee Lane         $1,495,000
Sea Ranch in Lafayette! 3 Bed, 2 .5 bath of stunning 
architecture in Happy Valley Elementary

Kelly Crawford                        925-998-5599
                   Lic #01327015

3962 Paseo Grande       $1,575,000
Beautifully updated Campolindo 1 story with 4 bedrooms, 2 
baths and a fl at yard. 

Michelle Holcenberg                        925-324-0405
www.holcenberg.com                     Lic #01373412

291 Barrington Ln         $3,495,000
Majestic Stonegate estate. 5977 sq. ft. on almost an acre on 
Stonegate’s most desirable street, 4 en-suite bedrooms plus 
2 half baths, Cherry library and Media room. Gorgeous Pool

Kelly Crawford                        925-998-5599
                   Lic #01327015

104 Estates Dr       $1,605,000
4 bd / 2 ba / 1820 sq ft. 
Single level, private, over 1/2 acre lot. Glorietta Gem!

Suzanne Geoffrion                      925-699-4832
104EstatesDr.com                          Lic#01878803

The property information herein is derived from various sources that may include, but not be limited to, county records and the Multiple Listing Service, and it may include approximations. Although the information is believed to be accurate, it is not warranted and you should not rely upon it without personal verification. Real 
estate agents affiliated with Coldwell Banker Realty are independent contractor sales associates, not employees. ©2020 Coldwell Banker. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker and the Coldwell Banker logos are trademarks of Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. The Coldwell Banker® System is comprised of company owned 
offices which are owned by a subsidiary of Realogy Brokerage Group LLC and franchised offices which are independently owned and operated. The Coldwell Banker System fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act.  

ColdwellBankerHomes.com guiding you home since 1906
Coldwell Banker Orinda

5 Moraga Way  |  Orinda  |  925-253-4600

Your CB Orinda 
Realtors:
Laura Abrams
Beverly Arnold
Emily Bahn
Maram Bata
Vlatka Bathgate
Albert Bernardo
Nancy Booth
Robert Brown
Roberta Calderon
Tony Conte
Kelly Crawford
Colin Elbasani
Joanne Fishman
Lana Fitzpatrick
Suzanne Geoffrion
Jeffrey Gillett
Soraya Golesorkhi
Hank Hagman
Andrea Harris
Margaret Hartwell
Peter Hattersley
Yan Heim
Michelle Holcenberg
Wendy Holcenberg
Dick Holt
Cookie Javinsky
Shellie Kirby
Sheryl Kortright
Meredith Linamen
Mary Beth MacLennan
Christina McCormick
Marsha McCrae
Michele McKay
Chad Morrison
Peyman Moshref
Audrey Neale
Bruce Newman
Diane Petek
Margaret Price
Susan Schlicher
Cathy Schultheis
Aubrey Shaw
Joel Sheiman
Melanie Snow
Tom Stack
Ted Streeter
Bo Sullivan
Norla Torres-Turney
Linda Van Drent
Greg Watkins
Jerry Wendt
Frank Woodward
June Young
Ana Zimmank

Orinda

130 La Espiral   $1,099,000
4 bd / 3 ba, Tahoe Chalet in Orinda with forest views

Ana Zimmank                                  925-640-6008
                     Lic#00469962

sold

New Price

Just listed

Pending
Pending

Orinda

3 Valley View Ln     $2,899,000 
A Distinctive home in OCC, 6-bdm, plus offi ce, 5.5 
baths, approx 5,409 sqft gated estate

Vlatka Bathgate                      925-597-1573
                 Lic #01390784

Lafayette

Sold



Compass is a real estate broker licensed by the State of California and abides by Equal Housing Opportunity laws.  License Number 01527235.  All material presented herein is intended for informational purposes only. Information is compiled from sources deemed 
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